SOUTH DAKOTA

Vi

Year Fish Species
2023 Walleye
2021 Walleye
2019 Walleye
2019 Yellow Perch
2019 Yellow Perch
2019 Yellow Perch
2018 Walleye
2018 Yellow Perch
2017 Walleye
2015 Walleye
2014 Walleye
2013 Walleye
2011 Walleye
2011 Walleye
2009 Yellow Perch
2006 Walleye
2006 Walleye
2006 Walleye
2005 Walleye
2003 Walleye
2003 Walleye
2003 Walleye

Hwy 81 East (Brookings) Stocking Report

Fish Stock
Number*

25,415
27,720
23,380
55,045
12,720
96,380
22,680
200,000 Y
23,200
23,040
487,000
49,000
32,480
18,080
319,000 Y
16,830
19,260
13,080
50,000
6,440
38,380
440,000

*Y = Federal Hatchery or other Federal Source

Fish Size

Juvenile
Juvenile
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Fry
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Small Fingerling
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fry

Fish Per
Pound

1,955.0
1,320.0
1,669.7
1,009.8
1,059.8
1,219.8
1,620.0
997.0
1,450.0
1,280.0

980.0
2,030.0
2,260.0

531.0

990.0
1,070.0
1,090.0
2,000.0
1,610.0
2,020.0
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Stock Purpose

Supplemental
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Supplemental
Maintenance
Maintenance

Supplemental

Supplemental
Maintenance
Maintenance

Supplemental
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Supplemental

Supplemental

Supplemental

Supplemental

Report Created: 1/19/2025



